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¬«47

¬«89

¬«96

¬«76

¬«55

¬«133

¬«59

¬«23

¬«173
¬«22

¬«49

¬«95

¬«60

¬«27

¬«82

¬«69

¬«11

¬«130

¬«73

¬«106

¬«35

¬«58

¬«21

¬«80

¬«108

¬«66

¬«44

¬«54

¬«71

¬«13

¬«16

¬«81

¬«56

£¤18

£¤51

£¤14

£¤14

£¤61

£¤12

£¤51

£¤12

£¤10

£¤12

£¤45

£¤18

£¤10

£¤10

£¤151

£¤151

£¤151

£¤14

£¤151

£¤18

£¤14

£¤10

£¤18

£¤53

£¤12

£¤61

§̈¦43

§̈¦90

§̈¦41

§̈¦94

§̈¦94

§̈¦39

§̈¦41

§̈¦39

§̈¦43

§̈¦94

§̈¦90

§̈¦39

§̈¦39

§̈¦90

§̈¦41

§̈¦94

CLARK

SHAWANOEAU CLAIRE

BROWN
WAUPACA

PORTAGE
WOOD

TREMPEALEAU

JACKSON

OUTAGAMIE

MANITOWOC
CALUMET

ADAMSJUNEAU
WAUSHARA

WINNEBAGO

MONROE
LA CROSSE

GREEN
LAKEMARQUETTE FOND

DU LAC

SHEBOYGAN
VERNON

COLUMBIA
SAUK

DODGE OZAUKEE

WASHINGTON

RICHLAND

CRAWFORD

DANE

GRANT MILWAUKEE

IOWA JEFFERSON

RACINEGREEN WALWORTHROCK

LAFAYETTE

KENOSHA

550

1575
3000

8600

1150
1100

1000

200 200800

1808000
1800

450 400
2000300300

650
300

500600
18505000

140009000 1850
4500

1000 8000
1000

1600
1000

250

4800

800

800

4000 12300
800

2800

200 190
2300170

590160

150

3000 325

3251200

1450

1050

800

4000
100

7000

400

950
4250

750
6500

700

550

650 300
1200

2000

200 1500
1800300 1500

4200 1000

12500

400
250

2100 6300

4000
450

3600
1500

4500

400

5000

200

300
675
900

300

5000
900 2500

1940

2000

2440
1880

3500

250 4000
550650

3000 28000

4000

1105011050

3000 2400

14000
3000 3000

1200 900
1350

1750
4301040 3000

40001500
470

State Salt Shed Locations


